Contest: Barnesville Battle of the Bones Festival

Date: 05/02/2015
Registered Teams: 37

Grand Champion: Smoke Rising BBQ Joint - 777.50000

Reserve Grand Champion: Way 2 Que - 774.00000

Grand Champion:

Smoke Rising BBQ Joint - 777.50000

Reserve Grand Champion:
Way 2 Que - 774.00000

Overall Results

Place Team Name
1 Smoke Rising BBQ Joint
2 Way 2 Que
3 The Pit Crew
4 Sweet Smoke Q
5 Swamp Boys
6 Blazin 7's
7 The Grateful Pig
8 The BBQ Ninja
9 Big Daddy Q
10 Smokin AJ's BBQ
11 Flint River Cooking Team
12 Boog-a-lou Smoke Crew
13 Smokin' Swine BBQ
14 Soggy Bottom
15 Backyard Bro's
16 Barnesville Blues Brother
17 E. T.'s BBQ
18 Hicktown BBQ
19 RTC Smokin'
20 Burnt Offerings
21 J. Holt's Smokehouse
22 Swinging Swine BarBQue
23 Front Porch Bar-B-Q
24 Party Fowl BBQ
25 Meatheads BBQ

Overall
777.4999996
773.9999997
771.3333330
768.8333330
768.2999997
766.8833335
766.3833330
764.5833333
762.7166665
762.1166663
756.0333332
749.0833333
748.1166667
745.1833333
742.5666666
738.5666669
737.9500000
737.3833333
733.7499999
733.1833333
728.9833333
722.5333334
719.9666666
718.3833334
713.0000001



26 Kelvin's BBQ 711.2000000

27 Jack Rabbit's Smokin' Q 700.8333334
28 Buggy Boys 697.2499998
29 Hogs & Heifers BBQ 690.7000000
30 Maxus Porkamus 685.9500000
31 H & H BBQ 682.2499998
32 Baptism by Smoke 672.7333333
33 Back Deck BBQ 670.7833334
34 Blind Pig BBQ 550.9666665
35 Bearded BBQ 545.0166668
36 Flint River Drinking Team 526.1166666
37 JB's Barbeque 518.4666667

Blazin 7's - 195.00000
Chicken Results

Place Team Name Score
1 Blazin 7's 195.0000001
2 Sweet Smoke Q 194.3499999
3 Smokin' Swine BBQ 192.4333333
4 Swamp Boys 191.2500000
5 Smokin AJ's BBQ 190.9666666
6 Smoke Rising BBQ Joint 190.7833333
7 Meatheads BBQ 190.4333334
8 Way 2 Que 190.3333333
9 The Pit Crew 189.6499999
10 Burnt Offerings 189.6000000
11 The BBQ Ninja 189.3833333
12 The Grateful Pig 189.1499999
13 Big Daddy Q 188.9333333
14 J. Holt's Smokehouse 188.8500000
15 Backyard Bro's 187.9833334
16 Barnesville Blues Brother 187.9166667
17 Boog-a-lou Smoke Crew 186.5166667
18 RTC Smokin' 186.4500000
19 Soggy Bottom 186.0666667
20 E. T.'s BBQ 185.0166667
21 Flint River Cooking Team 183.9333334
22 Buggy Boys 182.3666666



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Party Fowl BBQ

Blind Pig BBQ

Kelvin's BBQ

JB's Barbeque

Front Porch Bar-B-Q
Jack Rabbit's Smokin' Q
Swinging Swine BarBQue
Bearded BBQ

Maxus Porkamus
Hicktown BBQ

H & HBBQ

Hogs & Heifers BBQ
Baptism by Smoke

Back Deck BBQ

Flint River Drinking Team

Way 2 Que - 197.16667
Rib Results

Team Name

Way 2 Que

RTC Smokin'

Smokin AJ's BBQ

E. T.'s BBQ

Sweet Smoke Q

The BBQ Ninja

The Grateful Pig

Smoke Rising BBQ Joint
Barnesville Blues Brother
The Pit Crew

Bearded BBQ

Blind Pig BBQ

Blazin 7's

Hicktown BBQ

Swinging Swine BarBQue
Big Daddy Q

Backyard Bro's
Boog-a-lou Smoke Crew
Swamp Boys

181.9666667
181.1833333
180.5500000
179.5666667
178.7333333
178.6666666
178.2166667
177.6000001
176.5333333
176.4333334
173.7833333
168.4833334
167.0666666
165.5000000

0.0000000

Score
197.1666665
196.4666666
193.5833332
192.6166666
192.2166666
192.1833333
191.9333333
191.6666666
191.5166667
191.4999999
190.9166667
190.6666666
190.0499999
189.8333332
189.6000000
189.3666667
189.3500000
188.1333334
187.9166666



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Place
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Flint River Drinking Team

Smokin' Swine BBQ

Flint River Cooking Team

Kelvin's BBQ

Party Fowl BBQ
Soggy Bottom

Front Porch Bar-B-Q
Hogs & Heifers BBQ
J. Holt's Smokehouse
Baptism by Smoke
Burnt Offerings
Buggy Boys

Jack Rabbit's Smokin' Q

Back Deck BBQ
JB's Barbeque
Meatheads BBQ
H & HBBQ
Maxus Porkamus

Smoke Rising BBQ Joint - 199.30000
Pork Results

Team Name

Smoke Rising BBQ Joint
The Pit Crew

Smokin AJ's BBQ

Flint River Cooking Team
Big Daddy Q

Sweet Smoke Q

Swamp Boys

Soggy Bottom

The Grateful Pig
Smokin' Swine BBQ
Boog-a-lou Smoke Crew
Way 2 Que

The BBQ Ninja

Blazin 7's

Burnt Offerings
Hicktown BBQ

187.0166667
186.9833334
186.5000000
183.5999999
183.2333334
182.0666666
181.0333334
180.0833333
176.7333333
175.7666666
174.1333333
170.5500000
169.6166667
168.0333334
167.7166668
165.7500000
165.2333333
164.1666668

Score
199.2999998
196.6666666
195.0333332
194.7999999
193.6499999
193.6499999
193.3666665
192.2333334
192.1833333
191.7000000
191.6999999
191.4999999
189.3666667
188.2000001
186.7500000
185.6000001



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Place
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J. Holt's Smokehouse
Back Deck BBQ
Meatheads BBQ

Buggy Boys

Blind Pig BBQ

Hogs & Heifers BBQ
Kelvin's BBQ

Backyard Bro's
Barnesville Blues Brother
H & H BBQ

Party Fowl BBQ
Swinging Swine BarBQue
Bearded BBQ

Baptism by Smoke

E. T.'s BBQ

Front Porch Bar-B-Q
Jack Rabbit's Smokin' Q
Maxus Porkamus

RTC Smokin'

Flint River Drinking Team
JB's Barbeque

Swamp Boys - 195.76667
Brisket Results

Team Name

Swamp Boys

Smoke Rising BBQ Joint
Way 2 Que

The BBQ Ninja

Blazin 7's

The Pit Crew

The Grateful Pig

Flint River Cooking Team
Big Daddy Q

Sweet Smoke Q
Backyard Bro's
Hicktown BBQ

183.3833334
182.6833334
182.4166667
179.4666666
179.1166666
178.7000000
178.6000001
177.9833333
177.8333334
177.6833333
177.6166667
177.2666667
176.5000000
176.2666667
176.2666666
175.3499999
174.0166667
171.1500000
169.1833332
167.0333333
0.0000000

Score
195.7666666
195.7499999
195.0000000
193.6500000
193.6333334
193.5166666
193.1166665
190.7999999
190.7666666
188.6166666
187.2499999
185.5166666



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Front Porch Bar-B-Q
Soggy Bottom

E. T.'sBBQ

Boog-a-lou Smoke Crew
Burnt Offerings

Smokin AJ's BBQ

RTC Smokin'

Barnesville Blues Brother
J. Holt's Smokehouse
Jack Rabbit's Smokin' Q
Swinging Swine BarBQue
Smokin' Swine BBQ
Party Fowl BBQ
Meatheads BBQ

Maxus Porkamus

Flint River Drinking Team
JB's Barbeque

Kelvin's BBQ

H & HBBQ

Buggy Boys

Hogs & Heifers BBQ
Back Deck BBQ

Baptism by Smoke
Bearded BBQ

Blind Pig BBQ

184.8500000
184.8166666
184.0500001
182.7333333
182.7000000
182.5333333
181.6500001
181.3000001
180.0166666
178.5333334
177.4500000
177.0000000
175.5666666
174.4000000
174.0999999
172.0666666
171.1833332
168.4500000
165.5499999
164.8666666
163.4333333
154.5666666
153.6333334
0.0000000
0.0000000



